TABLE I.—MEMBERSHIP

Name of Society and Branch.

Taranaks District—oontinued.

A. Q¥ . —continued.

Court Egmont

”

i)

”»

Stratford

Pride of New l’lymmoth.

Pride of Eltham
Lady Islington

Total

Wellington District—

Central Body

Court Sir George Grey

Robin Hood .
Little John ..
Roderick Dhu

Sir George Bowen
Blenheim
Wairarapa ..
Loyal Enterprisc
Clarendon
Manawatu

Marquis of Norman by

Loyal Yeilding
William Gladstone
Pioneer
Loyal Halcombe
Woodville
Pohangina
Epuni
Pahiatua
Kopuaranga . .
Hunterville
Sir William Jervois
Pride of Levin
Bloomfield ..
quy Glasgow
rimrose
Makakahi
Pongaroa ..
Loyal Northland
Rangataua

Total

Nelson Districi—

Central Body

Jourt Robin Hood .

Persevera,nce

Pride of the meest,
Concord .
Unity

Charleston
Sherwood Forest
Aorere

Royal Oak
Inangahua
Karamea

Total

Canterbury United District—

Central Body

Court Star of Ca,nteri)ury

Queen of the Isles
Pride of Courtenay
Thistle of the Forest
Woodford

Papanui .

Star of Dunsandel
Star of Belfast
Ashburton

Queen of Canterbury N

Victoria
Loburn
Star of Rakaia

Total

Place ot
| Kstablishment.

f

|

Hawera
Stratford

New Plymdcuth
Eltham
Stratford

. Wellington ..

»

Marton
‘Wanganui ..
Wellington .,
Blenheim
Greytown
Masterton ..
Picton .
Palmerston N
Carterton
Feilding
Gisborne
Tinui ..
Halcombe ..
Woodville ..
Ashhurst
Petone
Pahiatua
Mauriceville
Hunterville. .
Newtown
Levin

Hutt ..
Wellington . .
Petone ..
Ekotahuna . .
Pongaroa ..
Northland ..
Rangataua . .

Nelson

Motueka
‘Wakapuaka
Greymouth. .
Havelock
Charleston ..
Stoke .
Collingwood
Westport
Reefton
Karamoea

Christchurch

Lyttelton
Courtenay ..
Sydenham ..
Kaiapoi
Papanui
Dunsandel ..
Belfast
Ashburton ..
Christchurch
Kaiapoi
Loburn
Rakaia

Year of
. Establish-
ment.

1884 |

1887

1893 ¢

1908
1911

1862
1865
1866
1867
1868
1869

1870 |
i871 |

1874
1875
1876
1876
1877
1877
1884
1884
1885
1886
1886
1887
1888
1889
1891
1891
1894
1894
1895
1900
1907
1911

1862
1863
1864
1867
1871
1871
1872
1873
18756
1878
1908

1852
1859
1876
1879
1880
1881
1888
1888
1889
1895
1896
1902

1909 |

32
AND FUNDs—contmued

‘83 ? . olus

STLI padiokipd,, | Memsgement | or BeBCidnoy

'g-gﬁ_ ‘ Total Worth. ‘ including = | other Funds, pe;tl\ll‘glslzbel

BE8 Surplus, Goods, &c Valuation.

=1 |

!
£ £ £ £

Y 2,695 2,692 3 L1741

I 88 1,681 1,653 28 -+ 655
129 939 881 58 — 208
55 222 : 221 1 .
16 63 48 15

|

1,499 32,175 30,717 1,458 o197

‘ [l

b4 22,322 2] 442 880 i ..
325 9,458 0,434 524 —12-84
271 4,270 3,782 488 —- 1839
206 2,733 2,683 50 —1971
352 5,219 5,019 200 —12-53
398 9,704 9,366 338 - 1023
159 7,459 7,309 60 + 021
67 1,349 1,303 44 -~ 1879
294 1,703 1.296 107 20-42
139 4,653 4,581 72 — 199
225 3,081 2,046 985 —16-54
130 2,262 ‘ 2,061 201 —16-38
49 1,716 1,664 51 1570
209 5,007 i 1,786 221 — 791
70 2,437 2,201 146 — 553
4] 678 605 73 —1745
13 1,986 1,663 323 —10-40
32 385 335 50 —22:60
377 6,155 5,677 478 1215
163 4,116 3,478 638 —15-88
80 1,519 1,473 46 —19-64
30 370 338 32 —25-82
293 1,610 1,174 436 —1711
79 743 { 679 64 —22:65
48 478 411 67 —20-08
133 719 676 43 - 4-83
39 270 218 52 — 504
135 1,328 1,117 211 —18-88
49 342 310 32 —2010
156 812 680 132 e
32 109 84 25

4,678 105,442 98,073 7,369 —13-99
.. 1,430 1,301 129 ..
311 10,364 10,196 168 — 563
68 831 776 55 —16-20
85 3,265 2,632 633 —12:93
107 862 831 31 —1827
69 1,568 1,450 118 — 1874
22 1,004 969 35 —11-40
79 2,720 2,678 42 — 669
107 : 5,525 5,323 202 — 0-89
48 1,626 1,586 40 — 200
27 | 1,050 3 989 61 — 468
28 116 1 92 24 .
951 30,361 . 28,823 1,538 — 936
oo 12,332 12,154 178 + 0-65%
404 | 13,928 13,909 19 + 240t
36 1,671 ! 1,244 327 + 508t
49 2,252 2,008 244 4+ 3-45% -
142 3,842 3,730 112 + 2-56%
188 5,072 | 4,976 96 -+ 2-567
59 892 i 876 16 — 4-807F
93 1,402 | 1,201 201 — 404t
5] 887 887 .. -4- 2801
145 2,613 2,536 78 — 1:17t
41 318 312 6 —10-12¢
28 133 | 116 17 — 3-83f
23 410 i 143 267 — 662}
61 236 ‘ 213 22 o

1,320 45,887 44,304 1,583 4+ 1-19

* Distriet Funeral Fund,

+ Sick Funad only,
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